
Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 3.DBV DEM Pkte

1 10-010801 Resch Lukas 2000 1. BC Beuel NRW W 0 0 1 1

2 08-011111 Holtschke Brian 2000 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 1 21 2 3

3 01-141353 Jiang Chenyang 2000 FC Langenfeld NRW W 2 2 3 4

4 03-019402 Kicklitz Matthias 2002 Horner TV HAM N 3 1 26 4

5 01-130915 Johnson Leonard 2000 1. BC Beuel NRW W 4 5 3 7

6 05-033722 Kirchgeßner Niclas 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 5 3 5 8

7 03-019778 Mielke Kjell 2000 TSV Trittau HAM N 7 4 5 9

8 01-128166 Rappen Moritz 2000 1. BC Beuel NRW W 9 6 5 11

9 07-034154 Grün Steffen 2000 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 6 7 5 11

10 07-034923 Gnalian Samuel 2000 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 8 8 9 16

11 07-034022 Braun Jonas 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 21 10 9 19

12 07-036981 Adam Leander 2001 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 14 21 9 23

12 05-036820 Schlenga Fabian 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 14 21 9 23

14 02-039907 Hechler Timo 2000 TV Dieburg-Gr.-Zimmern HES M 12 11 17 23

15 07-035874 Persin David 2001 ASV Niederndorf BAY SO 10 14 17 24

16 17-019011 Dingethal Paul-Werner 2001 Burg Badminton SAH N 17 18 9 26

17 08-012286 Stommel Yannick 2000 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 14 14 17 28

18 11-007694 Kehl Jonas 2000 SV Fischbach RHP M 11 20 17 28

19 01-135667 Schmitz Corvin 2001 TV Refrath NRW W 21 21 9 30

19 08-011805 Borst Camilo 2000 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 21 21 9 30

19 18-001776 Witte Benjamin 2000 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 21 21 9 30

22 01-132572 Sonnenschein Aaron 2002 BV RW Wesel NRW W 21 9 26 30

23 07-037167 Schnabel Matthias 2002 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 21 12 26 33

24 02-042785 Dumler Christian 2001 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 19 14 26 33

25 01-132597 Folgmann Luca 2000 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 17 17 17 34

26 07-037123 Seibel Justin 2002 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 21 14 26 35

27  02-040564 Nguyen Huy Minh 2000 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 14 21 26 35

28 07-036258 Pousada Marco 2000 TV Neugablonz BAY SO 21 21 17 38

28 01-125924 Datko Marvin 2001 1. BC Beuel NRW W 21 21 17 38

28 15-001218 Bebernitz Fabian 2001 BSC95 Schwerin MVP N 21 21 17 38

28 01-127299 Pfeil Bjarne 2000 TV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 21 21 17 38

32 18-001871 Wohlgemuth Florian 2001 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 21 19 26 40

33 08-012194 Marinkovic Alexander 2001 Pro Sport Berlin 24 BBB N 19 21 26 40
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 3.DBV DEM Pkte

1 07-036216 Spöri Ann-Kathrin 2001 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 0 0 1 1

2 05-037197 Wilson Miranda 2000 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 0 0 2 2

3 07-035210 Weigert Monika 2000 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 1 2 3 3

4 17-019030 Kuse Maria 2001 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 2 1 5 3

5 05-049928 Dickhäuser Indira 2000 VfB Friedrichshafen BAW SO 3 4 5 7

6 03-018999 Korsch Marina 2000 TSV Trittau HAM N 5 3 17 8

7 05-033837 Kölmel Xenia 2001 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 9 7 3 10

8 06-152140 Reincke Nora 2000 SSV Wichernschule HAM N 7 6 5 11

9 13-010883 Rebmann Alisa 2000 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 4 21 9 13

10 17-032006 Lücke Marie 2000 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 6 8 17 14

11 01-134031 Michalski Leona 2002 PSV Gelsenkirchen-Buer NRW W 10 5 27 15

12 07-035669 Weigert Christina 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 17 11 9 20

13 11-007710 Moßmann Kristina 2000 1. BCW Hütschenhausen RHP M 17 12 9 21

14 18-001970 Nguyen Dan Phuong 2001 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 14 14 9 23

15 01-131309 Weilberg Laura 2000 TV Refrath NRW W 21 14 9 23

16 01-128327 Petrikowski Jule 2001 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 21 21 5 26

17 01-121117 Fischer Lena 2000 BV RW Wesel NRW W 19 21 9 28

18 04-072646 Reckleben Charlotta 2000 SG Vechelde/Lengede NIS N 14 14 17 28

19 04-076126 Beecken Michelle 2001 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 11 19 17 28

20 11-008376 Germann Lena 2000 SV Fischbach RHP M 12 21 17 29

21 07-036181 Oltersdorff Nicola 2000 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 8 21 27 29

22 01-132041 Giesler Selina 2001 1. BC Beuel NRW W 21 21 9 30

23 16-007712 Hänsel Leonie 2000 BV Zwenkau 24 SAC SO 21 21 9 30

23 06-152304 Moszczynski Emma 2001 Horner TV HAM N 21 9 27 30

25 04-091381 Borchard Annika 2001 SG Vechelde/Lengede NIS N 21 14 17 31

26 02-042731 Huang Caroline 2002 Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 21 10 27 31

27 01-139336 Jaenichen Hannah 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 14 21 27 35

27 01-130412 Kretschmer Leonie 2001 Hülser SV NRW W 14 21 27 35

29 01-128502 Bergedick Sarah-Katrin 2002 Gladbecker FC NRW W 19 17 27 36

30 05-033128 Motarelli Marcia 2000 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO 21 20 17 37

31 05-037501 Raddatz Lena 2000 PTSV Konstanz BAW SO 21 21 17 38

31 10-010385 Remakulus Antonia 2000 SVE Mendig RHL M 21 21 17 38

31 08-012554 Hartmann Tomke 2001 BC Potsdam BBB N 21 21 17 38

34 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 21 18 27 39
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 10-010801 Resch Lukas 2000 1. BC Beuel NRW W 0 0 1 1

1 01-125924 Datko Marvin 2001 1. BC Beuel NRW W 0 0 1 1

2 08-011111 Holtschke Brian 2000 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 1 1 2 2

2 08-012698 Wagner Malte 2000 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 1 1 2 2

3 07-034923 Gnalian Samuel 2000 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 2 1 3 3

3 05-033722 Kirchgeßner Niclas 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 2 1 3 3

4 01-141353 Jiang Chenyang 2000 FC Langenfeld NRW W 4 2 3 5

4 01-127299 Pfeil Bjarne 2000 TV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 4 2 3 5

5 02-039907 Hechler Timo 2000 TV Dieburg-Gr.-Zimmern HES M 3 3 5 6

5 02-040564 Nguyen Huy Minh 2000 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 3 3 5 6

6 05-036820 Schlenga Fabian 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 5 4 18 9

6 05-033178 Lai Kelvin 2000 SSV Waghäusel BAW SO 5 4 18 9

7 11-008405 Henze Levin 2000 SV Fischbach RHP M 7 6 9 13

7 11-007694 Kehl Jonas 2000 SV Fischbach RHP M 7 6 9 13

8 08-012292 Riha Anton 2001 Horner TV HAM N 10 5 9 14

8 03-019778 Mielke Kjell 2000 TSV Trittau HAM N 10 5 9 14

9 02-042785 Dumler Christian 2001 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 9 7 18 16

10 18-001776 Witte Benjamin 2000 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 9 7 9 16

11 05-039886 Vonmetz Daniel 2000 SV Primisweiler BAW SO 6 14 18 20

11 05-033087 Discher Samuel 2000 BC Gengenbach BAW SO 6 14 18 20

12 15-001218 Bebernitz Fabian 2001 BSC95 Schwerin MVP N 14 8 9 17

13 04-076648 Mross Adrian 2000 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 14 8 18 22

14 07-034022 Braun Jonas 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 11 11 18 22

15 07-034157 Redelbach Joshua 2001 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 11 11 5 16

16 01-132597 Folgmann Luca 2000 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 14 9 5 14

16 01-128166 Rappen Moritz 2000 1. BC Beuel NRW W 14 9 5 14

17 01-130915 Johnson Leonard 2000 1. BC Beuel NRW W 12 12 9 21

17 01-128223 Mejikovskiy Levi 2000 1.BC Beuel NRW W 12 12 9 21

18 11-009322  Arnu Vincent 2001 SV Fischbach RHP M 8 17 9 17

18 11-008570 Rogenwieser Nils 2000 TSG Grünstadt RHP M 8 17 9 17

19 07-036833 Scheiel Pascal 2001 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 17 10 18 27

19 07-035874 Persin David 2001 ASV Niederndorf BAY SO 17 10 18 27

20 01-138876 Gatzsche Ben 2002 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 14 18 31

20 01-132917 Stratenko Daniel 2002 BC Paderborn NRW W 17 14 18 31

21 04-077153 Huth Thies 2002 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 17 14 18 31

21 04-076922 Schmidt Marvin 2002 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 17 14 18 31

22 07-037076 Schilling Jacob 2000 TSG Augsburg BAY SO 17 14 5 19

22 07-036258 Pousada Marco 2000 TV Neugablonz BAY SO 17 14 5 19

23 07-036981 Adam Leander 2001 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 14 17 18 31

23 18-001871 Wohlgemuth Florian 2001 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 14 17 18 31

24 08-012286 Stommel Yannick 2001 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 14 17 9 23

24 08-012194 Marinkovic Alexander 2000 Pro Sport Berlin 24 BBB N 14 17 9 23

25 05-037498 Peeters Orlando 2001 PTSV Konstanz BAW SO 17 17 5 22

26 06-152818 Wang Ben 2001 SSV Wichernschule HAM N 17 17 9 26

27 07-034154 Grün Steffen 2000 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 17 17 9 26

27 13-010876 Unz Moritz 2000 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 17 17 9 26

28 13-010879 Wendland Yanush 2000 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 17 17 9 26

29 01-135667 Schmitz Corvin 2001 TV Refrath NRW W 17 17 17 34

29 01-132609 Schmalstieg Tim 2001 DJK VfL 19 Willich NRW W 17 17 17 34
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 06-152304 Moszczynski Emma 2001 Horner TV HAM N 1 1 1 2

1 17-019030 Kuse Maria 2001 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 5 1 1 2

2 07-035210 Weigert Monika 2000 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 1 15 3 4

3 01-128502 Bergedick Sarah-Katrin 2002 Gladbecker FC NRW W 2 2 17 4

3 01-134031 Michalski Leona 2002 PSV Gelsenkirchen-Buer NRW W 2 2 17 4

4 06-152140 Reincke Nora 2000 SSV Wichernschule HAM N 7 4 3 7

4 04-072646 Reckleben Charlotta 2000 SG Vechelde/Lengede NIS N 7 4 3 7

5 04-076126 Beecken Michelle 2001 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 6 3 5 8

5 06-152188 Zabinski Kaja 2001 BC 68 Hamburg HAM N 6 3 5 8

6 05-033837 Kölmel Xenia 2001 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 3 5 5 8

7 07-035669 Weigert Christina 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 14 5 5 10

8 18-001775 Bekele Hanna 2000 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 9 7 5 12

8 10-010385 Remakulus Antonia 2000 SVE Mendig RHL M 9 7 5 12

9 03-018999 Korsch Marina 2000 TSV Trittau HAM N 11 1 17 12

10 11-008376 Germann Lena 2000 SV Fischbach RHP M 4 15 9 13

10 11-007710 Moßmann Kristina 2000 1. BCW Hütschenhausen RHP M 4 15 9 13

11 08-012537 He Sonia 2001 TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf BBB N 8 8 9 16

11 04-070794 Lesemann Sarah 2001 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 8 8 9 16

12 07-036181 Oltersdorff Nicola 2000 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 1 15 17 16

13 01-128327 Petrikowski Jule 2001 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 17 15 2 17

13 01-121117 Fischer Lena 2000 BV RW Wesel NRW W 17 15 2 17

14 05-049928 Dickhäuser Indira 2000 VfB Friedrichshafen BAW SO 17 15 3 18

15 01-131149 Börsch Lara 2000 TV Refrath NRW W 12 9 9 18

16 01-131309 Weilberg Laura 2000 TV Refrath NRW W 17 9 9 18

17 05-037257 Hess Lea 2001 VfB Friedrichshafen BAW SO 3 15 17 18

18 05-033128 Mottarelli Marcia 2001 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO 17 14 5 19

19 18-001970 Nguyen Dan Phuong 2001 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 14 10 9 19

19 13-010883 Rebmann Alisa 2000 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 14 10 9 19

20 08-012554 Hartmann Tomke 2001 BC Potsdam BBB N 10 12 9 19

20 04-091381 Borchard Annika 2001 SG Vechelde/Lengede NIS N 10 12 9 19

21 05-037501 Raddatz Lena 2000 PTSV Konstanz BAW SO 17 15 5 20

22 10-011125 Rohbeck Annica 2000 BC Remagen RHL M 11 15 9 20

23 17-032006 Lücke Marie 2000 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 5 15 17 20

24 16-007563 Klügel Lucy 2001 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 14 15 9 23

24 07-035968 Suffel Lara 2001 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 14 15 9 23

25 02-042731 Huang Caroline 2002 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 6 17 23

25 11-007801 Marino Chiara 2002 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 17 6 17 23

26 01-128868 Petersen Greta 2001 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 15 9 24

26 01-132041 Giesler Selina 2001 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 15 9 24

27 13-011278 Such Laura 2001 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 17 15 9 24

28 01-126893 Gottschalk Svantje 2000 1.BC Vlotho NRW W 12 15 17 27

29 18-001971 Tirschmann Tabea 2003 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 17 11 17 28

29 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 17 11 17 28

30 01-130412 Kretschmer Leonie 2001 Hülser SV NRW W 14 14 17 28

30 01-136054 Jünemann Paula 2001 SCU Lüdinghausen NRW W 14 14 17 28

31 05-041489 Möhrle Simone 2000 BV Riedlingen BAW SO 14 15 17 29

32 05-036930 Stoll Laura 2001 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 17 14 17 31
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Rl Spieler-Id Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 03-019402 Kicklitz Matthias 2002 Horner TV HAM N 1 1 1 2

2 11-007694 Kehl Jonas 2000 SV Fischbach RHP M 1 4 3 4

3 10-010801 Resch Lukas 2000 1. BC Beuel NRW W 0 0 5 5

4 01-132572 Sonnenschein Aaron 2002 BV RW Wesel NRW W 2 3 22 5

5 07-034022 Braun Jonas 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 3 5 5 8

6 05-033722 Kirchgeßner Niclas 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 4 6 5 9

7 01-128166 Rappen Moritz 2000 1. BC Beuel NRW W 7 9 5 12

8 07-035874 Persin David 2001 ASV Niederndorf BAY SO 5 8 22 13

9 08-012292 Riha Anton 2001 Horner TV HAM N 6 11 9 15

10 04-079054 Marben Thorge 2000 TuS Schwinde NIS N 8 12 9 17

11 08-012698 Wagner Malte 2000 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 9 17 9 18

12 01-125924 Datko Marvin 2001 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 17 2 19

13 07-034923 Gnalian Samuel 2000 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 17 2 3 19

14 02-042785 Dumler Christian 2001 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 11 14 9 20

15 18-001776 Witte Benjamin 2000 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 12 17 9 21

16 05-036820 Schlenga Fabian 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 14 7 17 21

17 01-132609 Schmalstieg Tim 2001 DJK VfL 19 Willich NRW W 10 14 17 24

18 11-008405 Henze Levin 2000 SV Fischbach RHP M 17 17 9 26

18 05-037498 Peeters Orlando 2001 PTSV Konstanz BAW SO 17 17 9 26

20 05-037498 Peeters Orlando 2001 PTSV Konstanz BAW SO 17 17 9 26

21 08-012517 Oei Kian-Yu 2003 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 17 10 22 27

22 18-001871 Wohlgemuth Florian 2001 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 14 14 17 28

23 17-019011 Dingethal Paul-Werner 2000 Burg Badminton SAH N 14 17 17 31

24 02-043715 Rügheimer Lars 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 17 14 22 31

25 04-076648 Mross Adrian 2000 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 14 17 22 31

26 16-007572 Hagist Samuel 2000 Radebeuler BV SAC SO 17 17 17 34
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv GR 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 06-152304 Moszczynski Emma 2001 Horner TV HAM N 1 1 1 2

2 07-035210 Weigert Monika 2000 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 17 2 2 4

3 17-019030 Kuse Maria 2001 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 1 4 3 4

4 05-037197 Wilson Miranda 2000 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 0 0 5 5

5 01-134031 Michalski Leona 2002 PSV Gelsenkirchen-Buer NRW W 2 3 22 5

6 05-033837 Kölmel Xenia 2001 TSG Dossernheim BAW SO 3 5 5 8

7 05-033128 Mottarelli Marcia 2000 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO 4 6 5 9

8 01-131309 Weilberg Laura 2000 TV Refrath NRW W 7 9 5 12

9 07-035669 Weigert Christina 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 5 8 22 13

10 04-076126 Beecken Michelle 2001 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 6 11 9 15

11 04-070794 Lesemann Sarah 2001 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 8 12 9 17

12 08-012537 He Sonia 2001 TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf BBB N 9 17 9 18

13 01-128327 Petrikowski Jule 2001 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 17 17 2 19

14 02-042731 Huang Caroline 2002 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 11 14 9 20

15 18-001775 Bekele Hanna 2000 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 12 17 9 21

16 17-032006 Lücke Marie 2000 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 17 7 17 24

17 01-130412 Kretschmer Leonie 2001 Hülser SV NRW W 10 14 22 24

18 11-007710 Moßmann Kristina 2000 1. BCW Hütschenhausen RHP M 17 17 9 26

18 01-132041 Giesler Selina 2001 1.BC Beuel NRW W 17 17 9 26

18 05-036966 Linder Rebecca 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 17 17 9 26

21 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 17 10 17 27

22 18-001970 Nguyen Dan Phuong 2001 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 14 14 22 28

23 02-043233 Bittner Mareike 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 17 14 22 31

24 04-072646 Reckleben Charlotta 2000 SG Vechelde/Lengede NIS N 14 17 22 31

24 13-010883 Rebmann Alisa 2000 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 14 17 22 31

24 05-036930 Stoll Laura 2001 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 14 17 22 31

27 05-049928 Dickhäuser Indira 2000 VfB Friedrichshafen BAW SO 17 17 17 34

27 01-131149 Börsch Lara 2000 TV Refrath NRW W 17 17 17 34

27 16-007712 Hänsel Leonie 2000 BV Zwenkau 24 SAC SO 17 17 17 34
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